
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2009-2010 

 

2009 

Monday 5 October 

Emeritus Professor Colin Mackerras AO 

The Way China Lives Now 

 

Tuesday 20 October 

Professor Michael Jennings 

Infectious Disease: Past Triumphs and Future Challenges 

 

Monday 2 November 

Dr Sam Bateman AM 

Australia’s Oceans – Their Importance for our Future Prosperity and Security 

 

Tuesday 17 November 

Joan Burton-Jones 

A Storytelling Project – Queenslanders All Over 

 

 Monday 7 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 

 

2010 

Monday 1 March 

Dr Sally Butler 

Aboriginal Art in the Modern World 

 

 Tuesday 16 March 

Dr Nick Cartwright 

Current Research on Storm Surges 

 

Tuesday 20 April   

Ninety-First Anniversary Luncheon 

Professor Veronica Kelly 

Adventures of a Theatre History Tragic 

 

Tuesday 18 May Neita Bell Lecture 

Susanna de Vries 

Females on the Fatal Shores: Pioneers Robert Hughes Forgot 

 

Monday 7 June 

Professor David Carter 

A Short History of Good Books: What Does “Middlebrow” Culture Mean? 

 

Tuesday 15 June 

Jessie Wells 

Poverty and Development in a Changing Climate” Listening to Voices from asia and the Pacific 

 

Monday 5 July 

Dr Ann lack 



Fatwas and their Role Today Especially to Women in Australia 

 

Tuesday 20 July 

Dr Jeannie Sim 

Bizarre Beauty in Queensland Garden History 

 

Monday 2 August 

Professor John Pearn AO, RFD 

Yentls and Non Yentls: Courageous Pioneers Both 

 

Tuesday 17 August 

Professor Bill von Hippel 

Happiness 1, 2, 3 

 

Monday 6 September 

Janet Spillman 

Brisbane’s Breathing Space in Mount Coot-tha 

 

Tuesday 21 September 

Annual General Meeting 

 

 


